AUTOVETTURE DI NOLEGGIO CON CONDUCENTE DA RIMESSA (BUS ESCLUSI)

Comune

AGLIANO TERME
ALBUGNANO
ANTIGNANO
ARAMENGO

ASTI

AZZANO D'ASTI
BALDICHIERI D'ASTI
BELVEGLIO
BERZANO D1 SAN PIETRO
BRUNO

BUBBIO
BUTTIGLIERA D'ASTI
CALAMANDRANA
CALLIANO
CALOSSO
CAMERANO CASASCO
CANELLI
CANTARANA
CAPRIGLIO
CASORZO
CASSINASCO

CASTAGNOLE DELLE LANZE
CASTAGNOLE MONFERRATO

CASTEL BOGLIONE
CASTELL'ALFERO
CASTELLERO
CASTELLETTO MOLINA
CASTELLO DI ANNONE
CASTELNUOVO BELBO
CASTELNUOVO CALCEA

CASTELNUOVO DON BOSCO

CASTEL ROCCHERO
CELLARENGO
CELLE ENOMONDO
CERRETO D'ASTI
CERRO TANARO
CESSOLE
CHIUSANO D'ASTI
CINAGLIO
CISTERNA D'ASTI
COAZZOLO
COCCONATO
CORSIONE
CORTANDONE
CORTANZE
CORTAZZONE
CORTIGLIONE
COSSOMBRATO
COSTIGLIOLE D'ASTI
CUNICO

DUSINO SAN MICHELE
FERRERE
FONTANILE

FRINCO

GRANA

GRAZZANO BADOGLIO
INCISA SCAPACCINO
ISOLA D'ASTI
LOAZZOLO
MARANZANA
MARETTO

MOASCA
MOMBALDONE
MOMBARUZZO
MOMBERCELLI

Popolazione
Residente
(31-12-98)

1.732
456
1.027
585
73311
336
1.009
345
412
370
942
1.983
1.552
1.382
1.283
484
10.331
799
272
676
618
3.572
1.284
676
2692
290
171
1.821
890
768
2.950
414
585
484
251
600
471
253
436
1.265
309
1.602
184
268
307
608
563
483
5.892
485
893
1.419
549
678
617
657
2.073
2.012
382
327
349
395
257
1.219
2218

Superficie
Kmgq.

15,38
9,47
10,89
11,41
151,82
6,43
521
5.35
7.42
9,19
15,70
18,82
12,74
17,44
15,73
6,69
23,58
9,77
5,08
12,59
11,71
21,37
17,26
12,02
19,97
4,34
3,00
23,16
9,43
8,00
22,00
5,64
10,81
5.51
3,98
4,69
11,11
2,48
5,38
10,65
4,12
16,77
5.15
5,01
4,46
10,37
8.43
5,33
36,86
6.86
11,64
13,93
8,01
7.28
6,03
10,44
20.85
13,58
15.48
4,50
4,86
4.13
12,25
22,11
14,20

n® licenze
autorizzate a
maggio 2000
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n® licenze
rilasciabili

1,02
0,34
0.63
0,42
37,20
024
0,55
023
0,29
0,29
0,65
1,19
091
0,88
0,81
0,32
527
0.51
0,19
0,48
0,44
1,99
0,83
0,47
1,54
0.19
0,12
1,16
0,55
047
1,69
027
0,42
0,30
0,17
035
0,36
0,15
0,28
0,74
0,20
0,98
0,15
0,19
020
0,42
038
0,30
329
032
057
0,86
0,36
0,42
0.37
0,45
1.26
114
038
021
0,23
024
0.28
0,86
124

fattore fattore
correttivo A correttivo B

0,40
2,14 2,14
1,65 1.65
0,70 0,70
1,75
1,54 1,54
2,31 231

fattori
correttivi
A+B

4,05
3,15

1,26

445



MONALE
MONASTERO BORMIDA
MONCALVO
MONCUCCO TORINESE
MONGARDINO
MONTABONE
MONTAFIA
MONTALDO SCARAMPI
MONTECHIARO D'ASTI
MONTEGROSSO D'ASTI
MONTEMAGNO
MONTIGLIO
MORANSENGO

NIZZA MONFERRATO
OLMO GENTILE
PASSERANO MARMORITO
PENANGO

PIEA

PINO D'ASTI

PIOVA' MASSAIA
PORTACOMARO
QUARANTI
REFRANCORE
REVIGLIASCO D'ASTI
ROATTO

ROBELLA

ROCCA D'ARAZZO
ROCCAVERANO
ROCCHETTA PALAFEA
ROCCHETTA TANARO
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
SAN GIORGIO SCARAMPI
SAN MARTINO ALFIERI
SAN MARZANO OLIVETO
SAN PAOLO SOLBRITO
SCURZOLENGO
SEROLE

SESSAME

SETTIME

SOGLIO

TIGLIOLE

TONCO

TONENGO

VAGLIO SERRA
VALFENERA

VESIME

VIALE

VIARIGI

VIGLIANO D'ASTI
VILLAFRANCA D'ASTI
VILLANOVA D'ASTI
VILLA SAN SECONDO
VINCHIO

TOTALE

875
990
3.389
820
950
363
926
647
1.377
2.033
1.182
1.732
208
9.890
118
461
519
579
239
624
2.063
207
1.602
865
336
577
992
546
405
1.456
7.558
143
684
980
945
646
171
283
568
133
1613
882
192
296
2.083
699
274
1.065
791
2.848
4.738
410
741
210.238

9,11
14,15
17,66
14,36
6.74
8,52
14,56
6.66
10.14
15,61
15,90
27,00
537
30.41
5.11
12,09
9,47
8,89
4,05
10,80
10,94
2,96
13,15
8,94
6.46
12,16
12,62
29,90
7.83
16,04
48,02
6,02
7,36
9,75
11,93
531
11,82
8.48
6,66
3,50
16,11
11,81
5,54
4,63
2223
13,44
3.96
13,67
6,66
12,91
42,14
6.02
9,31

1.510,75
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0,53
0,65
1.85
0,57
0,54
0,28
0,63
0.39
0,79
1,17
0,77
1,17
0,17
5,14
0,12
0,37
0,37
0,39
0,17
0,43
1,13
0,14
0.93
0,53
0,24
043
0,63
0,63
0,29
0,90
424
0,14
0,42
0.59
0,60
0,38
0,23
0,24
0,36
0,11
0,98
0.57
0,16
0.20
1.28
0,50
0,18
0,68
0,46
1,53
2,80
0,27
0,47
119,97

1,00

0,84

5,09

0.65

1,23



